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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 5 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
29.1.2011 - 9:49 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts RT

11 - 12 years

1. VUCKOVIC, LUKA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS,,Vrbas 1:17.44 277 +0,71
25m: 18.57 18.57 50m: 37.65 19.08 75m: 58.07 20.42 100m: 1:17.44 19.37

2. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.61 265 +0,85
25m: 19.27 19.27 50m: 39.06 19.79 75m: 59.26 20.20 100m: 1:18.61 19.35

3. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.36 222 +0,73
25m: 19.96 19.96 50m: 41.47 21.51 75m: 1:03.59 22.12 100m: 1:23.36 19.77

4. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 "Banat" Kikinda 1:25.79 204
50m: 41.72 41.72 100m: 1:25.79 44.07

5. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 "Banat" Kikinda 1:27.13 194
25m: 20.68 20.68 50m: 42.98 22.30 75m: 1:06.13 23.15 100m: 1:27.13 21.00

6. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.63 185
50m: 44.85 44.85 100m: 1:28.63 43.78

7. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.41 180 +0,78
50m: 43.10 43.10 100m: 1:29.41 46.31

8. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.81 177
25m: 20.49 20.49 50m: 42.81 22.32 75m: 1:05.78 22.97 100m: 1:29.81 24.03

9. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.00 176 +0,75
50m: 45.05 45.05 100m: 1:30.00 44.95

10. JOVOVIC, nemanja 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 1:30.01 176 +0,81
50m: 49.46 49.46 100m: 1:30.01 40.55

11. DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.03 176 +0,94
25m: 21.39 21.39 50m: 45.13 23.74 75m: 1:09.00 23.87 100m: 1:30.03 21.03

12. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.46 168 +2,16
50m: 44.67 44.67 100m: 1:31.46 46.79

13. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.81 166 +0,74
14. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:31.90 166 +0,73

25m: 21.30 21.30 50m: 45.55 24.25 75m: 1:08.91 23.36 100m: 1:31.90 22.99

15. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:37.39 139
25m: 20.19 20.19 50m: 41.90 21.71 75m: 1:06.07 24.17 100m: 1:37.39 31.32

16. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:39.28 131 +0,65
25m: 22.77 22.77 50m: 48.26 25.49 100m: 1:39.28 51.02

17. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:39.45 131
25m: 22.52 22.52 50m: 47.24 24.72 75m: 1:14.54 27.30 100m: 1:39.45 24.91

18. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:39.76 129 +0,79
25m: 23.30 23.30 50m: 47.48 24.18 75m: 1:13.49 26.01 100m: 1:39.76 26.27

19. TESIC, VOJIN 00 Plivacki klub "Aqva 235" Jagodina 1:46.14 108
25m: 24.88 24.88 50m: 51.43 26.55 75m: 1:19.36 27.93 100m: 1:46.14 26.78

20. BABOVIC, Boris 00 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:53.76 87 +0,83
25m: 25.25 25.25 50m: 55.47 30.22 75m: 1:25.29 29.82 100m: 1:53.76 28.47

DSQ DUSANIC, Dimitrije 00 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:00.44
25m: 25.73 25.73 50m: 56.25 30.52 75m: 1:30.42 34.17 100m: 2:00.44 30.02
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Evropa 2011 LEN official
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Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.61 416 A
25m: 16.19 16.19 50m: 33.83 17.64 75m: 50.98 17.15 100m: 1:07.61 16.63

2. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:09.04 391 +0,70A
25m: 16.81 16.81 50m: 33.72 16.91 75m: 51.53 17.81 100m: 1:09.04 17.51

3. DIMAC, FILIP 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:10.39 369 +0,82A
25m: 16.96 16.96 50m: 34.31 17.35 75m: 52.39 18.08 100m: 1:10.39 18.00

4. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.07 358 +0,70A
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:11.07 36.97

5. ZAGAJSAK, HRVOJE 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:11.41 353 +0,97A
25m: 17.03 17.03 50m: 34.59 17.56 75m: 53.14 18.55 100m: 1:11.41 18.27

6. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.67 335 A
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:12.67 37.99

7. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.16 328 A
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:13.16 38.24

8. BARAC, KARLO 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:14.49 311 +0,78A
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:14.49 38.47

9. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:14.50 311 A
50m: 35.72 35.72 100m: 1:14.50 38.78

10. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:15.61 297 +0,79A
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:15.61 38.64

11. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.63 286 R
50m: 37.47 37.47 100m: 1:16.63 39.16

12. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.05 281 +0,70R
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:17.05 38.46

13. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.08 281 +0,95
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:17.08 39.79

14. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.14 280 +0,89
25m: 18.32 18.32 50m: 37.23 18.91 75m: 57.53 20.30 100m: 1:17.14 19.61

15. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.41 277 +0,71
50m: 37.18 37.18 100m: 1:17.41 40.23

16. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.58 275 +0,80
50m: 38.03 38.03 100m: 1:17.58 39.55

17. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.66 254
25m: 19.13 19.13 50m: 39.02 19.89 75m: 59.81 20.79 100m: 1:19.66 19.85

18. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.53 246 +0,79
25m: 19.45 19.45 50m: 39.58 20.13 75m: 1:00.11 20.53 100m: 1:20.53 20.42

19. MILOSLAVIC, ANDRO 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:21.14 241
50m: 39.01 39.01 100m: 1:21.14 42.13

20. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.75 235
50m: 40.37 40.37 75m: 1:01.59 21.22 100m: 1:21.75 20.16

21. PAVLIC, Igor 98 "Banat" Kikinda 1:22.70 227
25m: 19.30 19.30 50m: 40.08 20.78 75m: 1:01.48 21.40 100m: 1:22.70 21.22

22. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.88 218 +0,82
25m: 19.75 19.75 50m: 41.24 21.49 75m: 1:03.35 22.11 100m: 1:23.88 20.53

23. GRGIC, DORIAN 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:24.36 214 +0,76
25m: 20.15 20.15 50m: 41.41 21.26 75m: 1:03.41 22.00 100m: 1:24.36 20.95
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Event 5, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts RT

24. JOVIC, Mihailo 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:24.75 211 +0,82
25m: 19.76 19.76 50m: 41.15 21.39 75m: 1:03.60 22.45 100m: 1:24.75 21.15

25. MATISIC, DOMINIK 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:26.50 199 +0,91
25m: 19.96 19.96 50m: 40.61 20.65 75m: 1:03.98 23.37 100m: 1:26.50 22.52

26. BERTA, Erik 98 "Banat" Kikinda 1:29.22 181 +0,95
27. ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.36 180 +0,67

25m: 21.31 21.31 50m: 43.77 22.46 75m: 1:06.98 23.21 100m: 1:29.36 22.38

28. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.58 179 +0,73
50m: 44.19 44.19 75m: 1:08.50 24.31 100m: 1:29.58 21.08

29. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.72 178
25m: 20.81 20.81 50m: 43.01 22.20 75m: 1:04.12 21.11 100m: 1:29.72 25.60

30. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.36 169
25m: 22.01 22.01 50m: 44.41 22.40 75m: 1:08.71 24.30 100m: 1:31.36 22.65

31. ANTIC, DOMINIK 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:35.02 150
25m: 20.81 20.81 50m: 45.90 25.09 100m: 1:35.02 49.12

32. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:38.86 133
50m: 48.86 48.86 100m: 1:38.86 50.00

15 - 16 years

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.38 530 A
25m: 15.14 15.14 50m: 31.02 15.88 75m: 46.56 15.54 100m: 1:02.38 15.82

2. KOVAC, Dominik 95 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 1:03.90 493 +0,84A
25m: 15.28 15.28 50m: 30.99 15.71 75m: 47.46 16.47 100m: 1:03.90 16.44

3. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:05.99 447 +0,71A
50m: 32.34 32.34 75m: 49.26 16.92 100m: 1:05.99 16.73

4. SKOPANCIC, LOVRO 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:07.57 417 +0,65A
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 32.13 16.24 75m: 50.22 18.09 100m: 1:07.57 17.35

5. DERZIC, LEON 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:08.36 402 R
25m: 15.93 15.93 50m: 32.44 16.51 75m: 50.53 18.09 100m: 1:08.36 17.83

6. CRNOGAJ, DARKO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:09.17 388 R
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 32.98 17.14 75m: 50.32 17.34 100m: 1:09.17 18.85

7. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.87 361 +0,72
25m: 16.42 16.42 50m: 33.69 17.27 75m: 52.07 18.38 100m: 1:10.87 18.80

8. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.09 329 +0,87
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:13.09 37.46

9. KNEZEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:13.45 324
25m: 16.07 16.07 75m: 54.70 38.63 100m: 1:13.45 18.75

10. CIGLAR, VINKO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:17.89 272
50m: 37.97 37.97 75m: 59.34 21.37 100m: 1:17.89 18.55

Open

1. ANIC, KARLO MATEO 94 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 59.79 601 A
25m: 13.79 13.79 50m: 29.15 15.36 75m: 43.76 14.61 100m: 59.79 16.03

2. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:01.38 556 +0,62A
25m: 15.36 15.36 50m: 30.21 14.85 75m: 45.89 15.68 100m: 1:01.38 15.49

3. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.40 555 +0,83A
25m: 14.81 14.81 50m: 30.51 15.70 75m: 46.05 15.54 100m: 1:01.40 15.35
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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

4. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.38 530 A
25m: 15.14 15.14 50m: 31.02 15.88 75m: 46.56 15.54 100m: 1:02.38 15.82

5. VURNEK, IVAN 94 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:03.47 503 +0,77A
25m: 15.36 15.36 50m: 30.86 15.50 75m: 47.28 16.42 100m: 1:03.47 16.19

6. KOVAC, Dominik 95 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 1:03.90 493 +0,84A
25m: 15.28 15.28 50m: 30.99 15.71 75m: 47.46 16.47 100m: 1:03.90 16.44

7. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:04.26 484 +0,71A
25m: 15.52 15.52 50m: 31.58 16.06 75m: 48.12 16.54 100m: 1:04.26 16.14

8. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:05.99 447 +0,71A
50m: 32.34 32.34 75m: 49.26 16.92 100m: 1:05.99 16.73

9. POPOVIC, MATIJA 94 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:07.16 424 A
25m: 14.91 14.91 50m: 31.41 16.50 75m: 48.91 17.50 100m: 1:07.16 18.25

10. SKOPANCIC, LOVRO 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:07.57 417 +0,65A
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 32.13 16.24 75m: 50.22 18.09 100m: 1:07.57 17.35

11. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.61 416 A
25m: 16.19 16.19 50m: 33.83 17.64 75m: 50.98 17.15 100m: 1:07.61 16.63

12. DERZIC, LEON 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:08.36 402 R
25m: 15.93 15.93 50m: 32.44 16.51 75m: 50.53 18.09 100m: 1:08.36 17.83

13. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:09.04 391 +0,70A
25m: 16.81 16.81 50m: 33.72 16.91 75m: 51.53 17.81 100m: 1:09.04 17.51

14. CRNOGAJ, DARKO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:09.17 388 R
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 32.98 17.14 75m: 50.32 17.34 100m: 1:09.17 18.85

15. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 92 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.67 380 +0,91
25m: 17.32 17.32 50m: 34.27 16.95 75m: 51.90 17.63 100m: 1:09.67 17.77

16. DIMAC, FILIP 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:10.39 369 +0,82A
25m: 16.96 16.96 50m: 34.31 17.35 75m: 52.39 18.08 100m: 1:10.39 18.00

17. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.87 361 +0,72
25m: 16.42 16.42 50m: 33.69 17.27 75m: 52.07 18.38 100m: 1:10.87 18.80

18. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.07 358 +0,70A
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:11.07 36.97

19. ZAGAJSAK, HRVOJE 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:11.41 353 +0,97A
25m: 17.03 17.03 50m: 34.59 17.56 75m: 53.14 18.55 100m: 1:11.41 18.27

20. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.67 335 A
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:12.67 37.99

21. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.09 329 +0,87
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:13.09 37.46

22. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.16 328 A
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:13.16 38.24

23. KNEZEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:13.45 324
25m: 16.07 16.07 75m: 54.70 38.63 100m: 1:13.45 18.75

24. BARAC, KARLO 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:14.49 311 +0,78A
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:14.49 38.47

25. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:14.50 311 A
50m: 35.72 35.72 100m: 1:14.50 38.78

26. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:15.61 297 +0,79A
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:15.61 38.64
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Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

27. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.63 286 R
50m: 37.47 37.47 100m: 1:16.63 39.16

28. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.05 281 +0,70R
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:17.05 38.46

29. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.08 281 +0,95
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:17.08 39.79

30. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.14 280 +0,89
25m: 18.32 18.32 50m: 37.23 18.91 75m: 57.53 20.30 100m: 1:17.14 19.61

31. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.41 277 +0,71
50m: 37.18 37.18 100m: 1:17.41 40.23

32. VUCKOVIC, LUKA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS,,Vrbas 1:17.44 277 +0,71
25m: 18.57 18.57 50m: 37.65 19.08 75m: 58.07 20.42 100m: 1:17.44 19.37

33. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.58 275 +0,80
50m: 38.03 38.03 100m: 1:17.58 39.55

34. CIGLAR, VINKO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:17.89 272
50m: 37.97 37.97 75m: 59.34 21.37 100m: 1:17.89 18.55

35. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.61 265 +0,85
25m: 19.27 19.27 50m: 39.06 19.79 75m: 59.26 20.20 100m: 1:18.61 19.35

36. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.66 254
25m: 19.13 19.13 50m: 39.02 19.89 75m: 59.81 20.79 100m: 1:19.66 19.85

37. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.53 246 +0,79
25m: 19.45 19.45 50m: 39.58 20.13 75m: 1:00.11 20.53 100m: 1:20.53 20.42

38. MILOSLAVIC, ANDRO 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:21.14 241
50m: 39.01 39.01 100m: 1:21.14 42.13

39. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.75 235
50m: 40.37 40.37 75m: 1:01.59 21.22 100m: 1:21.75 20.16

40. PAVLIC, Igor 98 "Banat" Kikinda 1:22.70 227
25m: 19.30 19.30 50m: 40.08 20.78 75m: 1:01.48 21.40 100m: 1:22.70 21.22

41. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.36 222 +0,73
25m: 19.96 19.96 50m: 41.47 21.51 75m: 1:03.59 22.12 100m: 1:23.36 19.77

42. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.88 218 +0,82
25m: 19.75 19.75 50m: 41.24 21.49 75m: 1:03.35 22.11 100m: 1:23.88 20.53

43. GRGIC, DORIAN 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:24.36 214 +0,76
25m: 20.15 20.15 50m: 41.41 21.26 75m: 1:03.41 22.00 100m: 1:24.36 20.95

44. JOVIC, Mihailo 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:24.75 211 +0,82
25m: 19.76 19.76 50m: 41.15 21.39 75m: 1:03.60 22.45 100m: 1:24.75 21.15

45. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 "Banat" Kikinda 1:25.79 204
50m: 41.72 41.72 100m: 1:25.79 44.07

46. MATISIC, DOMINIK 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:26.50 199 +0,91
25m: 19.96 19.96 50m: 40.61 20.65 75m: 1:03.98 23.37 100m: 1:26.50 22.52

47. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 "Banat" Kikinda 1:27.13 194
25m: 20.68 20.68 50m: 42.98 22.30 75m: 1:06.13 23.15 100m: 1:27.13 21.00

48. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.63 185
50m: 44.85 44.85 100m: 1:28.63 43.78

49. BERTA, Erik 98 "Banat" Kikinda 1:29.22 181 +0,95
50. ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.36 180 +0,67

25m: 21.31 21.31 50m: 43.77 22.46 75m: 1:06.98 23.21 100m: 1:29.36 22.38
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Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

51. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.41 180 +0,78
50m: 43.10 43.10 100m: 1:29.41 46.31

52. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.58 179 +0,73
50m: 44.19 44.19 75m: 1:08.50 24.31 100m: 1:29.58 21.08

53. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.72 178
25m: 20.81 20.81 50m: 43.01 22.20 75m: 1:04.12 21.11 100m: 1:29.72 25.60

54. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.81 177
25m: 20.49 20.49 50m: 42.81 22.32 75m: 1:05.78 22.97 100m: 1:29.81 24.03

55. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.00 176 +0,75
50m: 45.05 45.05 100m: 1:30.00 44.95

56. JOVOVIC, nemanja 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 1:30.01 176 +0,81
50m: 49.46 49.46 100m: 1:30.01 40.55

57. DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.03 176 +0,94
25m: 21.39 21.39 50m: 45.13 23.74 75m: 1:09.00 23.87 100m: 1:30.03 21.03

58. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.36 169
25m: 22.01 22.01 50m: 44.41 22.40 75m: 1:08.71 24.30 100m: 1:31.36 22.65

59. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.46 168 +2,16
50m: 44.67 44.67 100m: 1:31.46 46.79

60. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.81 166 +0,74
61. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:31.90 166 +0,73

25m: 21.30 21.30 50m: 45.55 24.25 75m: 1:08.91 23.36 100m: 1:31.90 22.99

62. ANTIC, DOMINIK 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:35.02 150
25m: 20.81 20.81 50m: 45.90 25.09 100m: 1:35.02 49.12

63. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:37.39 139
25m: 20.19 20.19 50m: 41.90 21.71 75m: 1:06.07 24.17 100m: 1:37.39 31.32

64. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:38.86 133
50m: 48.86 48.86 100m: 1:38.86 50.00

65. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:39.28 131 +0,65
25m: 22.77 22.77 50m: 48.26 25.49 100m: 1:39.28 51.02

66. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:39.45 131
25m: 22.52 22.52 50m: 47.24 24.72 75m: 1:14.54 27.30 100m: 1:39.45 24.91

67. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:39.76 129 +0,79
25m: 23.30 23.30 50m: 47.48 24.18 75m: 1:13.49 26.01 100m: 1:39.76 26.27

68. TESIC, VOJIN 00 Plivacki klub "Aqva 235" Jagodina 1:46.14 108
25m: 24.88 24.88 50m: 51.43 26.55 75m: 1:19.36 27.93 100m: 1:46.14 26.78

69. BABOVIC, Boris 00 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:53.76 87 +0,83
25m: 25.25 25.25 50m: 55.47 30.22 75m: 1:25.29 29.82 100m: 1:53.76 28.47

DSQ DUSANIC, Dimitrije 00 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:00.44
25m: 25.73 25.73 50m: 56.25 30.52 75m: 1:30.42 34.17 100m: 2:00.44 30.02
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